
FARMS

A Dairy of Distinction - as of November 2020, Kreider Farms is only 1 of 4 American Humane Certified™
dairies in the country. With only one dairy to operate, we can do it right! Carefully controlling diet and

living accomodations keeps our pampered cows happy and healthy.

We milk our cows three times a day and chill the milk within minutes. Then, it’s just a short ride across
the field in our tank truck to our bottling plant. Kreider Farms delivery trucks whisk our farm fresh milk

off to local supermarkets and wholesale distributors within just a few days.

Our premium ice cream starts with the freshest ingredients and attention to detail. Rich cream
from our cows is used as a base and made in small batches to ensure quality. Plus, all of our ice cream

flavors are hand-processed for that old-fashioned, hand-cranked goodness. 

All of these extra steps have earned Kreider Farms an award for being a “Dairy of Distinction,” and
you’ll taste our commitment to excellence in every sip and scoop! Truly farm fresh,

Kreider Farms dairy is udderly delicious.

Kreider Farms dairy products are PA Preferred, Kosher and produced on our AHA Certified farm.



UPC

0-90208-21011-0
0-90208-21012-7
0-90208-21013-4
0-90208-21014-1
0-90208-21015-8
0-90208-21019-7

0-90208-29011-2
0-90208-29012-9
0-90208-29013-6
0-90208-29015-0
0-90208-29009-9

0-90208-22011-9
0-90208-22012-6
0-90208-22013-3
0-90208-22015-7
0-90208-22109-3

0-90208-23111-5
0-90208-23112-2
0-90208-23113-9
0-90208-23015-5

Case Pack

4
9

16
25
50
1

4
9

16
50
1

4
9

16
50
1

4
9

16
50

Order Code

11210101
11210102
11210103
11210107
11210105
11210106

11290101
11290102
11290103
11290105
11290109

11220101
11220102
11220103
11220105
11220106

11231101
11231102
11231103
11231105

Carton Size

Gallon
Half Gallon

Quart
12oz

Half Pint
5 Gallon Bulk

Gallon
Half Gallon

Quart
Half Pint

5 Gallon Bulk

Gallon
Half Gallon

Quart
Half Pint

5 Gallon Bulk

Gallon
Half Gallon

Quart
Half Pint

WHOLE
VITAMIN D

2% REDUCED
FAT

1% LOW 
FAT

FAT
FREE

Kreider Farms milk is offered in a variety of sizes for all four milkfats in addition to several flavored options
and cream products. We also offer a farm fresh Lactose Free milk that is not “UHT” (ultra-high temperature)

processed like other options. Just like all of our milk, our Lactose Free line is produced here on
our farm with the same quality and taste you’ve come to expect from Kreider Farms.



*SEASONAL*
PUMPKIN PIE

STRAWBERRY

1% LOW FAT
CHOCOLATE

WHOLE 
VITAMIN D

CHOCOLATE

UPC

0-90208-24011-7
0-90208-24022-3
0-90208-24013-1
0-90208-24014-8
0-90208-24015-5
0-90208-24019-3

0-90208-36012-9
0-90208-36015-0
0-90208-27009-1

0-90208-25012-3
0-90208-25014-7

0-90208-30015-6
0-90208-30013-2

0-90208-28112-7
0-90208-28111-0

0-90208-28012-0
0-90208-28013-7
0-90208-28014-4

Case Pack

4
9

16
25
50
1

9
50
1

9
25

9
25

9
25

9
16
25

Order Code

11240101
11240102
11240103
11240107
11240105
11240106

11241102
11241105
11241106

11260102
11260107

11266102
11266107

11263102
11263107

11280102
11280103
11280107

Carton Size

Gallon
Half Gallon

Quart
12 oz

Half Pint
5 Gallon Bulk

Half Gallon
Half Pint

5 Gallon Bulk

Half Gallon
12 oz

56oz
13.5oz

Half Gallon
12oz

Half Gallon
Quart
12oz

ICED COFFEE
MOCHA

*SEASONAL*
EGGNOG



HALF & HALF

BUTTERMILK

FRESH 
HEAVY CREAM

UPC

0-90208-33013-9
0-90208-33014-6
0-90208-33009-2

0-90208-26012-2
0-90208-26013-9
0-90208-26009-2

0-90208-35013-7
0-90208-35014-4
0-90208-35009-0

Case Pack

16
25
1

9
16
 1

16
25
1

Order Code

11270103
11270107
11207105

11250102
11250103
11250106

11300103
11300104
11300105

Carton Size

Quart
12oz

5 Gallon Bulk

Half Gallon
Quart

5 Gallon Bulk

Quart
12oz

5 Gallon Bulk

PEACH MANGO

STRAWBERRY
BANANA

MIXED BERRY

UPC

0-90208-42003-8

0-90208-56196-0

0-90208-58647-5

Case Pack

50

50

50

Order Code

1130Y025

1130Y035

1130Y045

Carton Size

Half Pint

Half Pint

Half Pint

Our 8oz Yogurt Drink is made with our farm-fresh milk for a sweet and delicious treat.
Made with 8 grams of protein and probiotics, there are no artificial colors, flavors

or sweeteners, making it the perfect after school snack or mid-day pick me up!



Take the Kreider Farms farm tour and see how old-fashioned
dedication to quality, harnessed with modern technology,

produces an unbeatable team.

Our 90-minute farm tour offers a high-tech view of farming,
including a drive down the middle of our Titanic-sized

moo-ternity barn and a bird’s eye view of our
milking cow-rousel.

The tour starts at our Welcome Center in Manheim
where guests enjoy an introductory video before boarding

our Kreider trolley or Shuttle bus for a guided tour of the farm.

Plus, our Silo Observation tower is
the only one like it in the world and

you won’t want to miss out!
Climb to the 100ft high deck to watch
the daily activities of a real farm while

getting one of the best views of
Lancaster County.

COME VISIT US!

voted 2022 Best of the Best
by American Bus Association 


