

A Dairy of Distinction - as of November 2020, Kreider Farms is only 1 of 4 American Humane Certified™ dairies in the country. With only one dairy to operate, we can do it right! Carefully controlling diet and living accommodations keeps our pampered cows happy and healthy.

We milk our cows three times a day and chill the milk within minutes. Then, it's just a short ride across the field in our tank truck to our bottling plant. Kreider Farms delivery trucks whisk our farm fresh milk off to local supermarkets and wholesale distributors within just a few days.

Our premium ice cream starts with the freshest ingredients and attention to detail. Rich cream from our cows is used as a base and made in small batches to ensure quality. Plus, all of our ice cream flavors are hand-processed for that old-fashioned, hand-cranked goodness.

All of these extra steps have earned Kreider Farms an award for being a "Dairy of Distinction," and you'll taste our commitment to excellence in every sip and scoop! Truly farm fresh,

Kreider Farms dairy is udderly delicious.

Kreider Farms dairy products are PA Preferred, Kosher and produced on our AHA Certified farm.







Kreider Farms milk is offered in a variety of sizes for all four milkfats in addition to several flavored options and cream products. We also offer a farm fresh Lactose Free milk that is <u>not</u> "UHT" (ultra-high temperature) processed like other options. Just like all of our milk, our Lactose Free line is produced here on our farm with the same quality and taste you've come to expect from Kreider Farms.

	Carton Size	Order Code	UPC	Case Pack
WHOLE VITAMIN D	Gallon	11210101	0-90208-21011-0	4
	Half Gallon	11210102	0-90208-21012-7	9
	Quart	11210103	0-90208-21013-4	16
	12oz	11210107	0-90208-21014-1	25
	Half Pint	11210105	0-90208-21015-8	50
	5 Gallon Bulk	11210106	0-90208-21019-7	1
2% REDUCED FAT	Gallon	11290101	0-90208-29011-2	4
	Half Gallon	11290102	0-90208-29012-9	9
	Quart	11290103	0-90208-29013-6	16
	Half Pint	11290105	0-90208-29015-0	50
	5 Gallon Bulk	11290109	0-90208-29009-9	1
1% LOW FAT	Gallon	11220101	0-90208-22011-9	4
	Half Gallon	11220102	0-90208-22012-6	9
	Quart	11220103	0-90208-22013-3	16
	Half Pint	11220105	0-90208-22015-7	50
	5 Gallon Bulk	11220106	0-90208-22109-3	1
FAT FREE	Gallon	11231101	0-90208-23111-5	4
	Half Gallon	11231102	0-90208-23112-2	9
	Quart	11231103	0-90208-23113-9	16
	Half Pint	11231105	0-90208-23015-5	50

WHOLE VITAMIN D CHOCOLATE	ā
	CONT.

Carton Size	Order Code	UPC	Case Pack
Gallon	11240101	0-90208-24011-7	4
Half Gallon	11240102	0-90208-24022-3	9
Quart	11240103	0-90208-24013-1	16
12 oz	11240107	0-90208-24014-8	25
Half Pint	11240105	0-90208-24015-5	50
5 Gallon Bulk	11240106	0-90208-24019-3	1

1% LOW FAT CHOCOLATE



Half Gallon	11241102	0-90208-36012-9	9
Half Pint	11241105	0-90208-36015-0	50
5 Gallon Bulk	11241106	0-90208-27009-1	1

STRAWBERRY



Half Gallon	11260102	0-90208-25012-3	9
12 oz	11260107	0-90208-25014-7	25

ICED COFFEE MOCHA



56oz	11266102	0-90208-30015-6	9
13.5oz	11266107	0-90208-30013-2	25

SEASONAL
PUMPKIN PIE



Half Gallon	11263102	0-90208-28112-7	9
12oz	11263107	0-90208-28111-0	25

SEASONAL
EGGNOG







Half Gallon	11280102	0-90208-28012-0	9
Quart	11280103	0-90208-28013-7	16
12oz	11280107	0-90208-28014-4	25

		Carton Size	Order Code	UPC	Case Pack
FRESH HEAVY CREAM	COCEAN CO	Quart 12oz 5 Gallon Bulk	11270103 11270107 11207105	0-90208-33013-9 0-90208-33014-6 0-90208-33009-2	16 25 1
BUTTERMILK	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Half Gallon Quart 5 Gallon Bulk	11250102 11250103 11250106	0-90208-26012-2 0-90208-26013-9 0-90208-26009-2	9 16 1
HALF & HALF	THAT SHALL S	Quart 12oz 5 Gallon Bulk	11300103 11300104 11300105	0-90208-35013-7 0-90208-35014-4 0-90208-35009-0	16 25 1

Our 8oz Yogurt Drink is made with our farm-fresh milk for a sweet and delicious treat. Made with 8 grams of protein and probiotics, there are no artificial colors, flavors or sweeteners, making it the perfect after school snack or mid-day pick me up!

	Carton Size	Order Code	UPC	Case Pack
MIXED BERRY	Half Pint	1130Y025	0-90208-42003-8	50
STRAWBERRY BANANA	Half Pint	1130Y035	0-90208-56196-0	50
PEACH MANGO	Half Pint	1130Y045	0-90208-58647-5	50

